FOHowecknii Kybok CnapTtaka no naaBaHuio

Poctos Ha [loHy, 1.3.2026

AnctaHumna 9
01.03.2026 - 12:55

Manbumkun, 100m Ha cnuHe

7 - 15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1134

3 ObIBOB, AHapeii
4 KYLWHEP, Makcum
5 NMMHKWH, PycnaH

3annbiB 2 n3 4

2 KMBAJMOB, NMnatoH

3 3AUEMNNH, Makcnum

4 AXMATOB, Npuropwii

5 MAHOB, Anekceii

6 CKWMBA, Muxaunn

7 BEOHOAPEBCKUI, Apocnas

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 AYBULUILEB, NeB

2 ENN3APBLEB, Makcum

3 IOLIMAHOB, Omutpwii

4 KONECHWKOB, Muxaun
5 TUTOB, Makcum

6 HVKNPOPOB, CaBenuii
7 JEPKYHCKWI, Mupocnas
8 BOPUCEHKO, Angpeii

3annbiB 4 n3 4

WNTHATOB, AHpgpeii
PbIHOA, Tne6
MOJIbCKOW, Makap
METPAKOB, Knpunn
MUXAWMNOB, Knpunn
NCMAWNOB, Wamwnnb
FTOHYAPOB, Bnagucnas
MNPOLWIHWMKOB, OeHnc

O~NO O A WNPE

lop poxaeHua

16
16
17

18
18
16
17
18
16

17
16
14
14
14
15
17
18

16
14
13
12
11
13
13
14

KCIT Nel "®uUTpoH Mopu3oHT
KCIT Nel "®uUTpoH Fopu3oHT

CKA PocTtoB

M6y [o Cii Ned
M6y [o Cii Ned
MBY OO CLLU Ne 10
CKA PocTtoB

M6y o Cu Ned

KCIT Nel "®uUTpoH Mopu3oHT

M6y [o C Ned

MBY A0 CW'Onumn"
MBY A0 "CLU "Mo6epa"
MBY A0 "CLU "Mo6epa"
CKA PocTtoB

CKA PocTtoB

MBY A0 CW'Onumn"
MBY OO CW"Onumn"

Marturopck

KM MeranofoH
KM MeranofoH
MBY OO Cll 1
M6y [o Cii Ne4
M6y [o Cii Ne4
MBY OO Cll 1
M6y [o Cii Ne4

3:25.00

2:20.00
2:10.00
1:56.00
2:01.24
2:17.00
3:25.00

1:45.00
1:35.00
1:34.93
1:32.08
1:33.02
1:35.00
1:45.00
1:49.00

1:29.00
1:21.00
1:17.00
1:11.10
1:13.23
1:18.00
1:25.40
1:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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