

9
01.03.2026 - 12:55

, 100m

7 - 15

1 4					
3	,	16	1 "	"	NT
4	,	16	1 "	"	3:25.00
5	,	17			NT
2 4					
2	,	18		4	2:20.00
3	,	18		4	2:10.00
4	,	16		10	1:56.00
5	,	17			2:01.24
6	,	18		4	2:17.00
7	,	16	1 "	"	3:25.00
3 4					
1	,	17		4	1:45.00
2	,	16	"	"	1:35.00
3	,	14	"	"	1:34.93
4	,	14	"	"	1:32.08
5	,	14			1:33.02
6	,	15			1:35.00
7	,	17	"	"	1:45.00
8	,	18	"	"	1:49.00
4 4					
1	,	16			1:29.00
2	,	14			1:21.00
3	,	13			1:17.00
4	,	12		1	1:11.10
5	,	11		4	1:13.23
6	,	13		4	1:18.00
7	,	13		1	1:25.40
8	,	14		4	1:30.00